3. Technical Data Sheet
1. General
WPB-1, WPB-2 waterproof installation box, are suitable for the protection housing of 2P plastic shell circuit breaker, Ex9MD160A
and Ex9MD250A respectively, the protection degree is IP65.
2. Type designation
Note: WPB-1 is fit for Ex9MD1 and WPB-2 is fit for Ex9MD2.
WPB-1(Ex9MD)、WPB-2(Ex9MD)
Product code Frame size
code
Breaking
capacity code Release code Rated
current (A)
Pole number
code1)
Ex9MD:
DC circuit
breaker
B: 25kA
S: 36kA
N: 50kA
Q: 70kA
H: 100kA
16,20,25,32
40,50,63,80
100,125,160
125,160,180
200,225,250
TM:
thermomagnetic
power
distribution
protection
1: 160A
2P
2: 250A
Ex9MD series DC moulded case circuit breaker Ex9MD1 Ex9MD2
Frame size rated current Inm (A) 160 250
Rated insulation voltage Ui (V) 1000 1000
Rated impulse withstand voltage Uimp (kV) 8 8
Rated operating voltage Ue (V) 250/500/750/1000 250/500/750/1000
Rated operating current In(A), 40° C Thermo-magnetic 16-20-25-32-40-50-63-80-100-125-160 125-160-180-200-225-250
Breaking capacity code
Pole number
B S N Q H B S N Q H
2P ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
DC500V 2P in series 25 36 50 70 100 25 36 50 70 100
Application category A A
Isolating function ■ ■
Flashover distance (mm) 0 0
Applicable standards IEC/EN 60947-2
Operating ambient temperature -40° C~70° C
Mechanical life (times) Maintenance free 15000 15000
Electrical life (times) DC1000V,In 2000 1500
Outline dimensions
(mm)
Width (W) ╳ Height
(H) ╳ Depth (D)
Width (2P) 62 75
Height 140 157
Depth 81.6 96.5
2P 0.9 1.3
w
H
D
4. Release
5. Tripping Curves
Curves and Parameters
Characteristic curve of thermal magnetic type release